
Project: OMB/DFM Contract MC1002000082 

   Legislative Hall – Window Asbestos Abatement 

 

 

Pre-bid Meeting: Date:  June  1, 2011 

Time:  9:30 a.m. 

Location: Thomas Collins Building, Dover, Delaware 

 

 

Name   Company    Phone   Fax    E‐Mail 
 

Michael Sanders  Harvard Environmental  302‐326‐2333   302‐326‐2335   msanders@harvardenv.com 

John Dunham   State of DE – OMB   302‐739‐5644   302‐739‐3037   john.dunham@state.de.us 

Terri McCall  State of DE – OMB   302‐739‐5644   302‐739‐3037   Terri.mccall@state.de.us 

Tom Betley   Astec Inc.    302‐378‐2717   302‐376‐3999  astec@mac.com 

Tim Bryan   Plymouth Environmental Inc.  610‐239‐9920   610‐239‐9921  tbryan@plyenv.com 

Steve Coady   Aim Services Inc.   410‐651‐9030   410‐651‐9060   scoady@aimservicesinc.com 

Mike King   Aim Services Inc.   410‐651‐9030   410‐651‐9060   mking@aimservicesinc.com 

Scott Keenan   Bristol Environmental   410‐672‐7781   410‐672‐2785   spkeenan@beigroup.com 

Ben Hodgdon   County Environmental Inc.  302‐322‐8946   302‐324‐8482   bhodgdon@countygrp.com 

Lance Fisher  Marcor Environmental   410‐742‐6161   410‐742‐3019   fisherl@marcor.com 

Sean Dobbs   Royal Plus    443‐513‐6201      sdobbse@royalplus.com 


